

## Louisville Metro Government

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15DEVPLAN 1012	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Planning Cas	e	Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/27/2015		In control:	Development Review Committee	
On agenda:	3/4/2015		Final action	: 3/4/2015	
Title:	Request:Revised Detailed District Development Plan with Binding Element AmendmentsProject Name:8311 Shelbyville RoadLocation:8311 Shelbyville RoadOwner: Lynhursh Real Estate Investment IncApplicant:Bill BardenwerperRepresentative:Bill BardenwerperJurisdiction:LyndonCouncil District:18 - Marilyn ParkerCase Manager:Christopher Brown, Planner II				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 15DEVPL/	N1012_drc staff	report_03041	5, 2. 15DEVPLAN1012_development plan	
Date	Ver. Action E	у		Action Result	
Date 3/4/2015		<b>y</b> oment Review Co		Action Result	
		oment Review Co	mmittee		
3/4/2015	1 Develo	oment Review Co Revised Detai	mmittee led District	approved	
3/4/2015 Request:	1 Develo	oment Review Co Revised Detai Amendments	<sup>mmittee</sup> led District ille Road	approved	
3/4/2015 Request: Project Name:	1 Develo	oment Review Co Revised Detai Amendments 8311 Shelbyvi	<sup>mmittee</sup> led District ille Road ille Road	approved Development Plan with Binding Element	
3/4/2015 Request: Project Name: Location:	1 Develo	oment Review Co Revised Detai Amendments 8311 Shelbyvi 8311 Shelbyvi	<sup>mmittee</sup> iled District ille Road ille Road I Estate Inv	approved Development Plan with Binding Element	
3/4/2015 Request: Project Name: Location: Owner:	1 Develo	5 ment Review Co Revised Detai Amendments 8311 Shelbyvi 8311 Shelbyvi Lynhursh Rea	<sup>mmittee</sup> iled District ille Road ille Road I Estate Inv rper	approved Development Plan with Binding Element	
3/4/2015 Request: Project Name: Location: Owner: Applicant:	1 Develo	ment Review Co Revised Detai Amendments 8311 Shelbyvi 8311 Shelbyvi Lynhursh Rea Bill Bardenwel	<sup>mmittee</sup> iled District ille Road ille Road I Estate Inv rper	approved Development Plan with Binding Element	
3/4/2015 Request: Project Name: Location: Owner: Applicant: Representative	1 Develo	ment Review Co Revised Detai Amendments 8311 Shelbyvi 8311 Shelbyvi Lynhursh Rea Bill Bardenwei Bill Bardenwei	<sup>mmittee</sup> iled District ille Road ille Road I Estate Inv rper rper	approved Development Plan with Binding Element	